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Our assessments are conducted in accordance with the relevant regulations, particularly
Alaska Statute 29.45.110, which stipulates the methodology for determining property values
based on current market conditions. Based on the appeal review we recommend
adjusting the land values for the lot size/consistency. Values adjusted accordingly. 

$439,600 $298,900 $688,500

4/16/2024



 

 

 

 

 

 



1/20/2023 - Created account 7060-004-004-1 for Old Town Burger. MO
5/3/2022 - Appeal Resolution. See attached documents. MO
11/30/2021 - New book. Corrected math error on rv space valuation. MO
04/28/2020 10:18 AM - brusher-2020 Appeal result:  No change in value.  Accepted by owner 4/24/20.--01/15/2019

BlockLot # 4A

Describe

Plat # 2007-8 Tract Doc # 2007-000439-0 Rec. District 318 - Valdez

Parcel  #

Zone

7060-004-004-0

C

Use C - Commercial

Service Area Valdez

687City Number

Land SizeImprovement Size 1,040 SF

Legal Description

Tax Year 2024

Year Built

Basement Size

Garage Size

Actual1992

Office /
Apartment

Building
Use

17Effective Age

Property Information

139 E PIONEER DR (70600040040)

CURRENT OWNER Property Identification

Fee SimpleTaxable Interest

Date recorded

$483,600 $732,500Fee Simple $248,9002024 $732,500 $0
$302,500 $551,400Fee Simple $248,9002023 $551,400 $0
$302,500 $641,400Fee Simple $338,9002022 $641,400 $0
$302,500 $619,800Fee Simple $317,3002021 $619,800 $0

PROPERTY HISTORY
Taxable ValueLand ImprovementTaxable InterestYear Assessed Value Exempt Value

NOTES

109,901 SF

EAGLE'S REST INC
 VALDEZ AK 99686-0610

Trending



NeutralViewPublic road

LevelTopo ClearedVegetation

TypicalSoil

Site Improvements Total

109,901Site Area SF

Frontage Road

Typical Water Sewer Telephone Electric

Ft

109,901 X $5.50 $483,564
X =

Total $483,600109,901

X

SF

SF

SF

 Comments

SF
Size Adjustment

Description Area ValueUnit Value

=

=

Fee Value:

X =SF

?

Adj.

Comments

Access

Utilities

Market Neighborhood

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

 LAND DETAIL

LQC

$65,000Other Improvements

The Total Fee Value

Income Value =

Total Residential
$183,900Total Commercial

$248,900Total Improvements

Total Property Value

Comments

FEE VALUE SUMMARY

SUMMARY FEE SIMPLE VALUATION

Land & Site imp

VALUATION CHECK

$732,500/1,040 SF Indicates $704.33 Value/SF GBA

NOI Ratio = NOI /  =

Valued By Date ValuedDate InspectedInspected By

$483,600

$732,500



COMMERCIAL

EXTRAS

Extra Lump Sums Total

Extra Improvements Total

Comments

1,040 ??$94SF

Office
FinishedD Wood Frame

1,040 $62,582?$42SF

$0SF
$0SF

$0SF

Additional Adjustment

TotalOffice / Apartment

$136
$60

$0
$0

$0

Finished
90%
90%

Lump Sum Total

Apartment SF

SF

SF

SF

Total

Office

FactorBase Value Unit Value % Good Net ValueArea RCNStatusDescriptionFloor/Use Area-SF

Q4 - AverageQuality

Office /
Apartment

Use

Height Typical FT

Building Class

WoodExterior 2Stories

Avg. perimeter OilHeat Fuel Forced AirHeat Type

Units

Sprinklerd

Elevator

D Wood Frame Year Built 1992

Effective Age 17

55Total Life

Condition

Description Office / Apartment

SF

C4 -
Average

$127,536
$56,324

$183,900

Actual

Tax Year 2024139 E PIONEER DR (70600040040)



OTHER IMPROVEMENTS

Tax Year 2024139 E PIONEER DR (70600040040)

Status Quality UnitDescription RCN % Good Net ValueAd Adj.Size UOM

$65,000

Age LifeFactor

RV Spaces Finished Typical 65 $1,000 $65,000 100%Eac
h

1Base Value ?All with electric connectionComment
















